

Fortinet

NSE2 Exam

The Evolution of Cybersecurity Exam

Thank you for Downloading NSE2 exam PDF Demo

You can Buy Latest NSE2 Full Version Download

https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/NSE2

Version: 6.0

Question: 1	
Which data center FortiGate model has 40G ports?	
A FortiCata F00D	
A. FortiGate 500D	
B. FortiGate 1500D	
C. FortiGate 3700D	
D. FortiGate 3810D	
	Answer: C
Question: 2	
Which data center FortiGate model has 100G ports?	
A. FortiGate 500D	
B. FortiGate 1500D	
C. FortiGate 3700D	
D. FortiGate 3810D	
D. FOI tidate 3010D	
	Answer: D
Question: 3	
Which FortiASIC is used to accelerate firewall performance?	
A. Content Processor	
B. CPU	
C. Network Processor	
D. Switching Processor	
2.066	
	Answer: C
Overtion 4	
Question: 4	
How many individual FortiGuard services are available to FortiGate appliances?	
A. 4	
B. 5	
C. 7	
D. 8	
٠. ٥	

	Answer: A
Question: 5	
Where are virtual machine firewall appliances typically deployed?	
A. Campus edge B. Data center C. Small or branch office D. Cloud	
	Answer: B
Question: 6	
Which FortiASIC is used to accelerate NGFW performance?	
A. Content Processor B. CPU C. Network Processor D. Switching Processor	
	Answer: A
Question: 7	
What integration is required for SDN Functionality?	
A. Different Hypervisor SupportB. Orchestration API SupportC. Virtual machine FirewallD. Flexible Management Software	
	Answer: B
Question: 8	
How many elements make up the High Performance Integrated Network Security Platform?	
A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6	

·	Answer: A
Question: 9	
What type of Firewall is used for data center north-south traffic?	
A. NGFW Appliance B. High Speed Data Center Firewall C. Virtual machine Firewall D. UTM	
-	Answer: B
Question: 10	
What type of Firewall is used for data center north-south traffic?	
A. NGFW Appliance B. High Speed Data Center Firewall C. Virtual machine Firewall D. UTM	
-	Answer: C

Thank You for trying NSE2 PDF Demo

To Buy Latest NSE2 Full Version Download visit link below

https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/NSE2

Start Your NSE2 Preparation

[Limited Time Offer] Use Coupon "CKNET" for Further 10% discount on your purchase. Test your NSE2 preparation with actual exam questions.